ALL ENQUIRIES: 0845 208 8748  |  www.ibcs.co.uk
Head Office:
Industrial Battery and Charger Services Ltd | Unit 2 Eden Close
Hellaby Industrial Estate | Rotherham | South Yorkshire | S66 8RW
INDUSTRIAL BATTERY
AND CHARGER SERVICES LTD
0845 208 8748  |  www.ibcs.co.uk
Revolutionary

+
Motive Power | Χtreme Force
*vs the equivalent PzS
+ +
ALL ENQUIRIES: 0845 208 8748  |  www.ibcs.co.uk9 10
Xtreme Force Cell Range
Xtreme Force Battery Range*
6 | SYSTEMS SUNLIGHT S.A.
* Filled and charged cell weights ± 5%
** Cells’ dimensions ± 2 mm, according to IEC 60254- Part 2
Motive Power | Χtreme Force
Plate Type 24V Battery 48V Battery 80V Battery
13
0A
h
24V-260AH (2 PzSCSM 260) 48V-260AH (2 PzSCSM 260) 80V-260AH (2 PzSCSM 260)
24V-390AH (3 PzSCSM 390) 48V-390AH (3 PzSCSM 390) 80V-390AH (3 PzSCSM 390)
24V-520AH (4 PzSCSM 520) 48V-520AH (4 PzSCSM 520) 80V-520AH (4 PzSCSM 520)
24V-650AH (5 PzSCSM 650) 48V-650AH (5 PzSCSM 650) 80V-650AH (5 PzSCSM 650)
24V-780AH (6 PzSCSM 780) 48V-780AH (6 PzSCSM 780) 80V-780AH (6 PzSCSM 780)
24V-910AH (7 PzSCSM 910) 48V-910AH (7 PzSCSM 910) 80V-910AH (7 PzSCSM 910)
24V-1040AH (8 PzSCSM 1040) 48V-1040AH (8 PzSCSM 1040) 80V-1040AH (8 PzSCSM 1040)
24V-1170AH (9 PzSCSM 1170) 48V-1170AH (9 PzSCSM 1170) 80V-1170AH (9 PzSCSM 1170)
24V-1300AH (10 PzSCSM 1300) 48V-1300AH (10 PzSCSM 1300) 80V-1300AH (10 PzSCSM 1300)
16
0A
h
24V-320AH (2 PzSCSM 320) 48V-320AH (2 PzSCSM 320) 80V-320AH (2 PzSCSM 320)
24V-480AH (3 PzSCSM 480) 48V-480AH (3 PzSCSM 480) 80V-480AH (3 PzSCSM 480)
24V-640AH (4 PzSCSM 640) 48V-640AH (4 PzSCSM 640) 80V-640AH (4 PzSCSM 640)
24V-800AH (5 PzSCSM 800) 48V-800AH (5 PzSCSM 800) 80V-800AH (5 PzSCSM 800)
24V-960AH (6 PzSCSM 960) 48V-960AH (6 PzSCSM 960) 80V-960AH (6 PzSCSM 960)
24V-1220AH (7 PzSCSM 1220) 48V-1220AH (7 PzSCSM 1220) 80V-1220AH (7 PzSCSM 1220)
24V-1280AH (8 PzSCSM 1280) 48V-1280AH (8 PzSCSM 1280) 80V-1280AH (8 PzSCSM 1280)
24V-1440AH (9 PzSCSM 1440) 48V-1440AH (9 PzSCSM 1440) 80V-1440AH (9 PzSCSM 1440)
24V-1600AH (10 PzSCSM 1600) 48V-1600AH (10 PzSCSM 1600) 80V-1600AH (10 PzSCSM 1600)
Plate Type: 130 Ah
Type
Designation
Nominal Capacity